RAZORBACK/JAVELINA

SELF-PROPELLED JET SLED

SPECIFICIATIONS “RAZORBACK"

Length

Width (Overall)

Width (Between Legs)
Height

Weight

Buoyant Weight

Jet Legs

Air Lifts

SPECIFICIATIONS “JAVELINA"

Length

Width (Overall)

Width (Between Legs)
Height

Weight

Buoyant Weight

Jet Legs

Air Lifts

JETTING

Self-Propelled Rollers

Operating Water Volume
Operating Pressure

Speed (Varies Project Parameters)

PIPELINE BURY/UNCOVERING

Razorback

Javelina

CONTROLS

Hydraulic
Hose Reel

14'

14,000 lbs
3,000 lbs
2

4

g
13

>

14

13,000 Ibs
2,000 Ibs
2

4

4 (Hydraulic)
3,000 gpm
500-750 psi
100-500 ft/hr

16" - 36"
i 1g

20 gpm
500 ft
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